
AM PM Pick up point
7:39 3:53 Barrier Reef Estate
7:48 3:49 Seaspray
7:49 3:48 Zilzie Store
7:51 3:47 Choice Servo
7:52 3:45 Emu Park School/Hill St
7:55 3:41 Emu Park Pool 
7:57 3:43 Phillip St/ Back Packers
8:00 3:38 Tanby Point/ Haven
8:08 3:32 Tanby Heights Estate
8:15 3:15 Keppel Bay Estate
8:20 3:10 Arr/Dep Ursys

St Ursulas College Bus Run


